
City, State 

pyramidbrokerage.com 
Cushman & Wakefield Copyright 2015. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to 
any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property (or properties) in question. 

Independently Owned and Operated / A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance 

For more information, please contact: 

Broker Name 
Title 
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Broker Name 
Title 
303.312.0000 
First.Lastname@pyramidbrokerage.com 

 

1900 Rand Building 
Buffalo, New York 14203 
phone: +1 716 852-7500 

GEORGE URBAN AREA RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE 
DEPEW AREA RETAIL SPACE 

BUILDING FEATURES 

Availability 1,000 – 3,000 + Sq. Ft. 

Building Size 7,500 + Sq. Ft. 

Parking Ample 

RETAIL FOR LEASE 

2251 George Urban Blvd 
Depew, New York 

Property Highlights 

• 1,000 – 3,000 SF of Retail Space in Neighborhood Shopping 
Center Offering Great Visibility 

• Located East of George Urban Blvd and Dick Road 

• Good Demographics and Traffic Counts 

• Ample Parking 

• Easy Thruway and Expressway Access 

• Ideal For: Cell Phone Store, Tax Service, Insurance, Jeweler, 
Clothing/Shoe Store 
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14 Lafayette Square, Suite 1900 

Buffalo, New York   14203 

Phone: +1 716 852 7500 

Joseph Hoerner 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.888.0878– cell 

jhoerner@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Benedict J. Borruso 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.861.5090 – cell 

bborruso@pyramidbrokerage.com 

John Ticco, III 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.863.5304– cell 

jticco@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Robert H. Cowing III 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.870.1011– cell 

rcowing@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Stephen DeMeo 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.570.0835– cell 

sdemeo@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Paul T. Boser 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.604.8315– cell 

pboser@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Richard J. Schechter 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.316.4040– cell 

rschechter@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Tyler A. Balentine 

Real Estate Salesperson 

585.507.1500– cell 

tbalentine@pyramidbrokerage.com 

John E. Mikoley 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.983.1233 – cell 

jmikoley@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Joseph D. Cantafio 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.867.7879– cell 

jcantafio@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Robert A. Schell, SIOR 

Real Estate Broker 

716.310.9841 – cell 

rschell@pyramidbrokerage.com 

David L. Schiller, SIOR 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.628.3477– cell 

dschiller@pyramidbrokerage.com 

William J. Damin 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.572.4700– cell 

wdamin@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Benjamin Schiller 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.913.7179– cell 

bschiller@pyramidbrokerage.com 

David P. Seider 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.570.9086– cell 

dseider@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Robert Stewart 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.868.1875– cell 

rstewart@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Michael R. Demyan 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.983.2146– cell 

mdemyan@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Jeffrey Clabeaux 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.725.4345– cell 

jclabeaux@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Milton M. DeBoth 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.228.5044– cell 

mdeboth@pyramidbrokerage.com 

David L. Schiller, SIOR 

Associate Real Estate Broker 

716.628.3477– cell 

dschiller@pyramidbrokerage.com 

Robert Stewart 

Real Estate Salesperson 

716.868.1875– cell 

rstewart@pyramidbrokerage.com 

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE 

Population 10,514 71,258 232,500 

Avg. HH Income $55,986 $59,049 $62,624 

TRAFFIC COUNT 

George Urban Blvd 7,890 AADT 
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RETAIL FOR LEASE 

2251 George Urban Blvd 
Depew, New York 


